
City of Tacoma

Legislation Text

747 Market Street, First
Floor, Tacoma WA 98402

A resolution authorizing an increase to and retroactively extending the contract with Sentinel Offender
Services, LLC, in the amount of $417,724, plus applicable taxes,
for a projected contract total amount of $1,861,904, budgeted from the General Fund, for electronic home
monitoring, through June 30, 2023 -
DES/NASPO Contract No. 00212.
[Nora Blakeslee, Management Analyst III; Chris Bacha, Chief Deputy City Attorney, City Attorney’s Office]

File #: RES41062, Version: 1

City of Tacoma Printed on 8/5/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

