747 Market Street, First Floor,

Clty of Tacoma Tacoma WA 98402

Legislation Details

File #: RES41249 Version: 1 Name: Purchase Resolution — Sentinel Offender Services
LLC

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 7/12/2023 In control: City Council

On agenda: 7/25/2023 Final action: 7/25/2023

Title: A resolution authorizing an increase to the contract with Sentinel Offender Services, LLC, in the

amount of $1,670,900, plus applicable taxes, for a cumulative total of $3,522,804, budgeted from the
General Fund, for electronic home monitoring -

Direct Negotiation.

[Nora Blakeslee, Criminal Justice Analyst; Chris Bacha, Chief Deputy City Attorney, City Attorney’s

Office]
Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:
Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 41249, 2. Contract and Award Memorandum
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
7/25/2023 1 City Council adopted Pass
City of Tacoma Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/5/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

